More Than Productivity
ERP
Electric High Torque Pistols
Accurate
Highly Productive
Ergonomic
Robust
Tel: 1 800 563 1293 info@applifast.com applifast.com

SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
115V 220V 50/60 Hz mm in. mm in. mm in. kg lb.
A CVI3 Vision 615 932 691 0 4A 2A Single-phase 175 6.9 361 14.2 310 12.2 9.3 20.5
B TWINCVI3 615 932 697 0 8A 4A Single-phase 265 10.4 361 14.2 310 12.2 15 33.1
C CVI3 Function 615 932 690 0 4A 2A Single-phase 175 6.9 361 14.2 310 12.2 9.3 20.5
Tel: 1 800 563 1293 info@applifast.com applifast.com
B
C
A
5
A ERP250 615 165 883 0 3/4 75 250 55 184 18 822 54 2.13 355 13.9 5.1 11.2 3
B ERP500 615 165 884 0 3/4 150 500 110 368 37 347 67 2.64 390 15.3 5.8 12.8 4
C ERP750 615 165 885 0 1 225 750 165 553 56 245 67 2.64 410 16.1 6.2 13.7 5
C ERP1000 615 165 886 0 1 300 1000 221 737 75 205 67 2.64 420 16.5 6.4 14.1 5
• ERP1700 615 165 887 0 1 510 1700 376 1253 127 85 84 3.31 455 17.9 8.3 18.3 9
Electric transducerized High Torque - CVI3
75 to 1700 Nm (55 to 376 ft.lb) - 85 to 822 rpm
The transducerized nutrunners range ERP is dedicated to high torque structural
assemblies requiring accuracy and traceability